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Parameters

Focus Occupation:

Code Description

51-3011 Bakers
Regions:

Code Description

42020 San Luis Obispo-Paso Robles, CA

I Lightcast

Code Description

42200 Santa Maria-Santa Barbara, CA
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Related Jobs

Below are the top listed next-step jobs for Bakers with median advertised salary of $37,504. Select a job to view additional insight

(i.e. Skill Gaps) between Bakers and your selected occupation.

Coin, Vending, and Amusement Machine Servicers and Repairers

Dietetic Technicians ‘

Machine Feeders and Offbearers ‘

Bakers  —
Most Related

Food and Tobacco Roasting, Baking, and Dry... ‘

Food Service‘Managers ‘

Graders and Sorters, Agricultural Products

Bartenders

Least Related

Chefs and Head Cooks

‘ Painting, Coating, and Decorating Workers

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving Workers

Below is the table-view of the top listed next-step jobs for Bakers. Select a job to view skill gaps between Bakers and your selected

occupation.
Occupation Category
Chefs and Head Cooks Lateral
Advancement
First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving Lateral
Workers Advancement
Graders and Sorters, Agricultural Products Lateral
Advancement
. Lateral
Food Service Managers Advancement
Food and Tobacco Roasting, Baking, and Drying Machine Advancement
Operators and Tenders
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Relevance

80%

75%

73%

71%

69%

Avg. Unique
Monthly
Postings from
Aug 2022 - Jul
2023

23

58

70

Mean
Salary
Diff.

+$22,543

+$6,299

+$10,675

+$20,700

+$5,792
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Machine Feeders and Offbearers

Lateral

Advancement
Dietetic Technicians Lateral
Advancement
Coin, Vending, and Amusement Machine Servicers and Lateral
Repairers Advancement
Lateral
Bartenders Advancement
Painting, Coating, and Decorating Workers Lateral
& & & Advancement
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67%

67%

65%

65%

63%

33

+$4,569

+$4,257

+$8,295

+$4,079

+$5,745
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Appendix A - Data Sources and Calculations

State Data Sources

This report uses state data from the following agencies: California Employment Development Department
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